Date Day Time Level Paper Topic/Paper Name
2.5.2025 Friday 3.00pm-5.00pm Final Paper13 Key managerial persons including Board of
directors/ Corporate and Economic Laws
Paperl3
5.5.2025 Monday 11.00am-1.00pm Final Paperl8 Business Combination /Corporate Financial
Reporting Paper18
Transfer Pricing/Direct Tax Laws and
5.5.2025 Monday 3.00pm-5.00pm Final Paper 15 International Taxation Paper 15
6.5.2025 Tuesday 11.00am-1.00pm Final Paper 20B Risk Management in Banking and Insurance
/ Pape20B
Returns/ Indirect Tax Laws and Practice/
6.5.2025 Tuesday 3.00 pm-5.00pm Final Paper 19 Paper 19
Variance/ Strategic Cost Management
7.5.2025 Wednesday 11.00am-1.00pm Final Paper 16 Paper 16
7.5.2025 Wednesday 3.00 pm-5.00pm Final Paper 15 Transfer Pricing/Direct Tax Laws and
International Taxation Paper 15
8.5.2025 Thursday 11.00am-1.00pm Final Paper13 The Competition Act Corporate and
Economic Laws Paperl3
13.05.2025 Tuesday 11.00am-1.00pm Final Paper 20B | Risk Management in Banking and Insurance
/ Pape20B
13.05.2025 Tuesday 3.00 pm-5.00pm Final Paper 17 Cost Audit/ COStP%?)% rI\/Enagjement Audit/
Linear Pogroming. Assignment Simulation/
14.5.2025 Wednesday 11.00am-1.00pm Final Paper 16 Strategic Cost Management Paper 16
14.5.2025 Wednesday 3.00 pm-5.00pm Final Paper 15 Revision /Discussion of Topics/Direct Tax

Laws and International Taxation Paper 15




15.5.2025 Thursday 11.00am-1.00pm Final Paper13 Laws and regulations elated to Banking
sector /Corporate and Economic Laws
Paperl3
Customs/ Indirect Tax Laws and Practice/
15.5.2025 Thursday 3.00 pm-5.00pm Final Paper 19 Paper 19
16.5.2025 Friday 11.00am-1.00pm Final Paper 17 Cost Audit/ Cost and Management Audit/
Paper 17
19.5.2025 Monday 11.00am-1.00pm Final Paper 20B Risk Management in Banking and Insurance
/ Pape20B
19.5.2025 Monday 3.00 pm-5.00pm Final Paper 14 Revision of topics/ Strategic Financial
Management Paper 14
20.5.2025 Tuesday 11.00am-1.00pm Final Paper 17 Management / Co;tagr;? 1I\¢anagement Audit/
20.5.2025 Tuesday 3.00 pm-5.00pm Final Paper18 Consolidated Financial statement and
Separate Financial statement/Corporate
Financial Reporting Paper18
21.5.2025 Wednesday 11.00am-1.00pm Final Paper18 Business Combination /Corporate Financial
Reporting Paper18
21.5.2025 3.00 pm-5.00pm Final Paper 16 Network analysis/ Data Analytics and Game
Wednesday Theory/ Strategic Cost Management Paper
16
22.5.2025 Thursday 3.00 pm-5.00pm Final Paper 15 Recapitulation /Discussion of topics// Direct
Tax Laws and International Taxation Paper
15
23.5.2025 Friday 3.00 pm-5.00pm Final Paper18 Consolidated Financial statement and

Separate Financial statement/Corporate
Financial Reporting Paper18




